ADE 6FC
ISO Code NPT Code B**A**
Gland
Size
Cable
Outer
Sheath
(mm)

Ex Cable Gland and Accessories
CAP96959 4    K1
Ordering Example Options 1 (required)
Options 2 (optional)
9 Stainless steel 316L***
8 Bronze
7 Aluminum
K1 includes locknut and fiber washer
K2 includes locknut, fiber washer, earth tag,
and PVC shroud
5 Silicone sealing ring
4 Nickel-plated brass
Gland Type Options 1 Options 2
Max
Noof
Cores
D.7                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS